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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 AGC - CA * 113.900 28.500 28.750 28.275 28.375
21 1 2

1089 Natalie Liang 9.600 9.350
1077 Davia Ferree 9.475
1033 Carolina Cornejo 9.425
1073 Bella Vasquez 9.650 9.375
1075 Mercedes Mendoza 9.575 9.3259.325
1032 Stella Hitch 9.525 9.6759.600

2 Peninsula - CA * 113.525 28.100 28.425 28.575 28.425
12 3 1

1094 Megan Li 9.550 9.600
1050 Natalie Clarke 9.275 9.325
1083 Kimiya Casey 9.275
1018 Scarlett Cross 9.550 9.500
1082 Naomi Huang 9.475 9.525
1017 Siena Goscinski  Bautista 9.400
1081 Kyndall Smith 9.5009.550

3 Twisters - CA * 111.275 26.875 28.475 28.025 27.900
33 2 4

1026 binbing Dong 9.075 9.500 9.2759.325
1102 Hannah Seeger 8.900
1103 Jolie Gamble 8.900
1023 Avery Ragon 9.600 9.350
1053 Azulceleste Villanueva 9.375
1088 Sofie Edin 9.350
1054 Silvia Perez 9.350
1101 Akemi Shimizu 9.275

4 Gymtowne SSF - CA * 110.550 26.550 28.175 28.250 27.575
44 4 3

1085 Allyson Layug 8.900
1098 Maryah Luna 8.900
1051 Mabel Tai 8.750 9.350 9.450
1020 Makayla McCauley 9.525
1099 Emmy Cutler 9.300 9.3509.475
1052 Melrose Lam 9.2009.325
1086 Katherinne Keylle Chiepp 9.025

5 Elite - CA * 107.525 25.925 27.450 27.375 26.775
55 5 5

1091 Valencia Villagomez 8.725 9.500 9.1509.200
1092 Elizabeth Kensinger 8.700 9.000 8.6009.150
1093 Haymi Abebe 8.500 8.950 9.0259.025
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